

Exh. No.	Description	Order
Exh-15	Visit application on behalf of respondent No.1	Allowed.
Exh-16	Set aside application on behalf of respondent	Other side to say.

Place: Indapur.
Date :25/03/2026

(Shri. P. C. Bartakke)
J.M.F.C. Indapur